
NAME
NUM

Shaw bena
Shaw C M
Shaw U
Shaw U H
Sheahan W U
Sheck C
Sheehan T B
Sheldon Miki B
Shelly L C H
Sherwood A Percy
Sheward Lyn
Shine Ilene
Shingles Phyllis
Shorkey. L, Mrs
Shortall U
Sou Tière Lemieux G, Mrs
Shudo K
Sicard M
Sicard Y
Sidaros S
Sierolawski A
Sigal S J
Siig M
Si-ll.s M N
Simaro A S
Simard G
Simmons A, Mrs
Simms G J
Simpson Joanne Uiana
Sims J A
Singer Irving
Singer Rosemarie
Singh" baldev, Mrs
Singleton H B
Sipos Anna -
Sirois Claude
Sirrs U
Siviero Paula
Skerkowski 8
Skok G
Skrabec E A
Skuce C ^E
Sloan L
Sloan John C
Slyfield Philip
Smale A
Smealey S, Mrs
Smirle J C
Smith b
Smith barbara
Smith D
Smith U L
Smith L T
Smith Hume
Smith Lynn
Smith V
Snow rred 6
Snyoer Ross
Sobel Alan
Solomon P
Soo G

DIVISION BUILDING
LOCAL UIRECTIUN. tUIFICE

993-5357 GGBS Pearson
996-0414 JIM Pearson
992-2447 MFFC Pearson
996-4645 AUKL. Pearson
992-8065 INS Pearson
993-6350 UkT Pearson
996-0412 JIU Pearson
992-6152 BCP Pearson
995-9403 kWT Pearson
990=5989 GMU Pearson
995-6877 TFB Pearson
993-7955 URKS Pearson
990-5998 GMT Pearson
995-6012 MRMG Pearson
995-1714 TAF Pearson
994-.3624- MPU P1 du Centre
996-4257 APG Pearson
995-2879 MISP, Pearson
995-6027 MkMS Pearson
995-3555 k6T Pearson
996-5390 EST Pearson
995-8767 TGO CU Howe
995-4730 RWT Pearson
992-0484 EPG Pearson
995-1186 PNRJ Pearson
996-0273 ESC Pearson
996-7871 TGO CU Howe
992-3866 hiITC Pearson
992-6664 IMHR Pearson
992-0552 IirP Pearson
996-4921 TUP Pearson
995-8170 KWU Pearson
995=6248 MIkC Pearson
995-8910 Nb6 Pearson
996-7474 PSR Pearson
990-5976 GGb Pearson
995-1774 TAUF Pearson
995-6883 HPSC Pearson
993-7209 CMG Pearson
995-5982 MRCP Pearson
992-0803 ABKE Pearson
992-2245 InFKS Pearson
995-6524 MkPu Pearson
992-7332 mIivT Pearson
992-6144 BCP Pearson
997-4026 MIIC Pl du Centre
995-7762 ESF Pearson
996-1908 TTT Pearson
990-6916 UAM Pearson
993-6660 MIRC Pearson
992-3866. MITC Pearson
992-0442 ABKL Pearson
992-3866 MITC Pearson
996-5508 JIC Pearson
996-5999 ABMP Pearson
996-5945 PST Pearson
992-6912 MIT Pearson
996=4319 ttH Pearson
990-9123 URT Pearson
993-7877 UGB Pearson
995-7125 NIKPA Pearson

ROOM
PIECE KESIUENCE

748-7607
837-2924
744-1147
837-3122
745=_5144
523-8378
232-5861
749-9204

749-3056

749-4709
729-2254
523-.9766
561-3963
744-4168

770-2945

523-4919
235-6993
230-0666
827-2235
746-:2257

731-9618
594-8543

613-258-4839
225-2117
837-6547
836-1007
234-3609
233-4549
771-2705
741-4320
731-6919
776-0237
257-7278
489-3438
234-9732
232-2066

824-4937
226-4163

829-4498
523-5479
233-6176
837-9291
741-4968

237-7145
728-5394

225-7245
725-9133
829-7014
748-3133
237-2745

37


